Northeast (MA, NJ, NY, PA)

PA

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

North Hills

Upper Saint Clair High School

Shaler Area High School
Norwin High School

William Tennent High School
Dock Mennonite Academy

Indiana Area Senior High
School

Hampton High School
Ludlow High School
Livingston High School
Baldwin High School
Ringgold High School

Our Lady Of The Sacred Heart
High School

Yeshivah of Flatbush High
School

Nutley High School
Penn-Trafford High School
Hoboken High School
Woodland Hills High School
Blackhawk High School
Ambridge Area High School
California Area High School
Randolph High School
Avonworth Senior High School
Keystone Oaks High School
Carlynton Senior High School
Cedar Grove High School
Riverview High School

Eden Christian Academy

Winslow Township High School

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

NJ

49597
22116

19195
18120
15046
14907
13676

12835
11429
11006
10662
107190

9743

9458

9153
9023
7015
6620
6612
6544
6510
5891
5738
5606
5022
4631
4166
3186
3096

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Bethlehem-Center Senior
High School

Chicopee High School

Passaic Valley High School
Northgate Senior High School

Chicopee Comprehensive
High School

Long Branch High School
Monessen High School
Camden High School

Rae Kushner Yeshiva High
School

Trinity Christian School

Cardinal Wuerl North Catholic
High School

Roselle Park High School

ElImwood Park Memorial
High School

HAFTR

Deer Lakes High School
Neptune High School

West Essex Regional School

North Shore Hebrew Academy

PA

MA

NJ
PA
MA

NJ
PA
NJ
NJ

PA
PA

NJ
NJ

NY
PA
NJ
NJ

2849

2392
2281
2122
1412

1367
1247
843
530

528
440

410
301

249
168
58
58
40



