WEB STATS REGIONAL REPORT: MARCH



PA

MA

NJ

PΑ

 MA

NJ

PA

NJ

NJ

PA

PA

NJ

NJ

NY

PΑ

NJ

NJ

NY

2849

2392

2281

2122

1412

1367

1247

843

530

528

440

410

301

249

168

58

58

40

Northeast (MA, NJ, NY, PA)

Winslow Township High School NJ

1	North Hills	PA	49597	30	Bethlehem-Center Senior High School
2	Upper Saint Clair High School	PA	22116	31	Chicopee High School
3	Shaler Area High School	PA	19195	32	Passaic Valley High School
4	Norwin High School	PA	18120	33	Northgate Senior High School
5	William Tennent High School	PA	15046	34	
6	Dock Mennonite Academy	PA	14907	34	Chicopee Comprehensive High School
7	Indiana Area Senior High	PA	13676	35	Long Branch High School
8	School Hampton High School	PA	12835	36	Monessen High School
9	Ludlow High School	MA	11429	37	Camden High School
10	Livingston High School	NJ	11006	38	Rae Kushner Yeshiva High School
11	Baldwin High School	PA	10662	39	Trinity Christian School
12	Ringgold High School	PA	10190	40	Cardinal Wuerl North Catholic High School
13	Our Lady Of The Sacred Heart	PA	9743	41	Roselle Park High School
14	High School Yeshivah of Flatbush High	NY	9458	42	Elmwood Park Memorial High School
15	School Nutley High School	NJ	9153	43	HAFTR
16	Penn-Trafford High School	PA	9023	44	Deer Lakes High School
17	Hoboken High School	NJ	7015	45	Neptune High School
18	Woodland Hills High School	PA	6620	46	West Essex Regional School
19	Blackhawk High School	PA	6612	47	North Shore Hebrew Academy
20	Ambridge Area High School	PA	6544		
21	California Area High School	PA	6510		
22	Randolph High School	MA	5891		
23	Avonworth Senior High School	PA	5738		
24	Keystone Oaks High School	PA	5606		
25	Carlynton Senior High School	PA	5022		
26	Cedar Grove High School	NJ	4631		
27	Riverview High School	PA	4166		
28	Eden Christian Academy	PA	3186		
00	Windows Towns I in 18 de Oak and	AL I	0000		

3096